
S P E C I A L  E V E N T  S P A C E S

Weekends or Holidays After Hours

Weekdays After Hours 

Operating Hours

Harbor View Gallery

Cook Memorial Theater

Harbor View Gallery

The Lagoda/Bourne Building

Cook Memorial Theater

Jacobs Family Gallery

Harbor View Gallery

The Lagoda/Bourne Building

Cook Memorial Theater

Jacobs Family Gallery

$600

$600

$1100

$1100

$900

$900

$1000

$1000

$800

$800

160/250

220

160/250

200

220

150

160/250

200

220

150

Seated/Standing Hourly Rate

Spaces available for private events during regular operating hours 

Contact specialevents@whalingmuseum.org or 508-997-0046

Rates effective as of 08.01.2024


