

SPECIAL EVENT SPACES

Operating Hours	Seated/Standing	Hourly Rate
Harbor View Gallery	160/250	\$600
Cook Memorial Theater	220	\$ 600

Spaces available for private events during regular operating hours

Weekdays After Hours

Harbor View Gallery	160/250	\$1000
The Lagoda/Bourne Building	200	\$1000
Cook Memorial Theater	220	\$800
Jacobs Family Gallery	150	\$800

Weekends or Holidays After Hours

Harbor View Gallery	160/250	\$1100
The Lagoda/Bourne Building	200	\$1100
Cook Memorial Theater	220	\$900
Jacobs Family Gallery	150	\$ 900



Contact specialevents@whalingmuseum.org or 508-997-0046